Jeanneau TH38

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Art

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite Uber alles
Tiefgang
Frischwassertank
zugel. Personenzahl
Anz. Kabinen
Anz. Kojen
Treibstofftank

HAUSAMMANN BOOTE AG

Motorboot
Jeanneau

TH38

neu, auf Bestellung
11.42m

11.82m

4.47 m
0.60 m
95 |
B9/C14
2

4

2 X 465 |

Handel Unterhalt Reparaturen Einbauten
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